CEDAR SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

High School Combination Oven

BID TAB

February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)
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BIDDER E g E‘ Combi Oven Sta(i:‘l)('i‘;';ll.(?tu(%ty g::::igz:, [;’: ztl::eILI:;Iat:‘ta:i:,:e Detergent-Tabs | Care Tablets [Gastronorm Grid| Door Gasket Air Inlet Filet | Installation Kit Installation
5 N
<o (Qty 1) 1) (Qty 1) @ty 1) (Qty 1) (Qty 1) Shelf  (Qty 12) (Qty 1) (Qty 1) (Qty 2)
$34,828.92 $1,136.76 $724.21 $1,063.50 $0.00 $0.00 $586.08 $82.61 $12.33 $1,235.52 $2,727.00

Merchandise Equipment &

Supply

Sam Tell & Son Inc.

$31,926.51

HPS

$33,909.82

Douglas Equipment

$32,249.00

Chefs Depot

$30,475.31

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,042.03

$1,107.08

$1,052.56

$994.66

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$663.86

$706.04

$670.57

$633.68

$0.00

$0.00

$974.88

$1,036.62

$984.73

$930.57

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$86.59

$93.86

$87.47

$108.05

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$76.58

$83.75

$77.35

$108.05

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$537.24

$593.28

$542.64

$512.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$75.73

$82.15

$76.49

$72.29

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$11.30

$12.54

$11.42

$10.79

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,132.56

$1,204.00

$1,144.00

$1,201.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,5627.57

$2,725.00

$2,175.00

$2,175.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




CEDAR SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

High School Combination Oven

Bid Category 02 - Concrete

BID TAB
February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

BIDDER

Familial
Affidavit of

Compliance

Base Bid

PLM Bond

ALTERNATES

G-1

A-2

A-3

C-1

C-2

C-3




CEDAR SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

High School Combination Oven

Bid Category 03 - Landscaping

BID TAB
February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

BIDDER

Familial
Affidavit of

Compliance

Base Bid

PLM Bond

ALTERNATES

G-1

A-2

A-3

C-1

C-2

C-3




CEDAR SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

High School Combination Oven

Bid Category 04 - Fencin

BIDDER

Familial
Affidavit of

Compliance

Base Bid

PLM Bond

BID TAB
February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)
ALTERNATES
G-1 A1 A2 A-3 C1 C-2 C-3




CEDAR SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

High School Combination Oven

Bid Category 05 - General Trades

BID TAB
February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

BIDDER

Familial
Affidavit of

Compliance

Base Bid

PLM Bond

ALTERNATES

G-1

A-2

A-3

C-1

C-2

C-3




CEDAR SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

High School Combination Oven

Bid Category 06 - Electrical

BID TAB
February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

BIDDER

Familial
Affidavit of

Compliance

Base Bid

PLM Bond

ALTERNATES

G-1

A-2

A-3

C-1

C-2

C-3




