High School Combination Oven

BID TAB

February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

BIDDER	Familial	Affidavit of Compliance	Combi Oven (Qty 1)	Combi -Duo Stacking Kit (Qty 1)	Stand I for Combi-Duo (Qty 1)	Water Filtration Double Cartridge (Qty 1)	Detergent-Tabs (Qty 1)	Care Tablets (Qty 1)	Gastronorm Grid Shelf (Qty 12)	Door Gasket (Qty 1)	Air Inlet Filet (Qty 1)	Installation Kit (Qty 2)	Installation
Merchandise Equipment & Supply			\$34,828.92	\$1,136.76	\$724.21	\$1,063.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$586.08	\$82.61	\$12.33	\$1,235.52	\$2,727.00
Зирріу				·								\$	42,396.93
Sam Tell & Son Inc.			\$31,926.51	\$1,042.03	\$663.86	\$974.88	\$86.59	\$76.58	\$537.24	\$75.73	\$11.30	\$1,132.56	\$1,527.57
												\$	38,054.85
HPS			\$33,909.82	\$1,107.08	\$706.04	\$1,036.62	\$93.86	\$83.75	\$593.28	\$82.15	\$12.54	\$1,204.00	\$2,725.00
												\$	41,554.14
Douglas Equipment			\$32,249.00	\$1,052.56	\$670.57	\$984.73	\$87.47	\$77.35	\$542.64	\$76.49	\$11.42	\$1,144.00	\$2,175.00
				· · · ·								\$	39,071.23
Chefs Depot			\$30,475.31	\$994.66	\$633.68	\$930.57	\$108.05	\$108.05	\$512.76	\$72.29	\$10.79	\$1,201.20	\$2,175.00
												\$	37,222.36
			\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
												\$	-
			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
												\$	-
			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
												\$	-
		. 1		·									

High School Combination Oven

BID TAB

February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

C-3

Bid Category 02 - Conc	rete									
								ALTERNATES		
BIDDER	Familial Affidavit of Compliance	Base Bid	PLM Bond	G-1	A-1	A-2	A-3	C-1	C-2	
		-								
			•			•			•	•
		-								
			•			•			•	•
		-								
				1						

High School Combination Oven

BID TAB

February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

Bid	Category	03	- Landscaping

	a	it of ince							ALTERNATES				
BIDDER	Famili	Affidavit of Compliance	Base Bid	PLM Bond	G-1	A-1	A-2	A-3	C-1	C-2			C-3
							•	•					
		•						•			•	•	

High School Combination Oven

BID TAB

February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

Bid Category 04 - Fencing

BIDDER		it of ance		PLM Bond	ALTERNATES									
	Famil	Affidavit of Compliance	Base Bid		G-1	A-1	A-2	A-3	C-1	C-2			C-3	
									1					
		•						•	•	•	•	•	•	

High School Combination Oven

BID TAB

February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

Bid Category 05 - General Trades

	ALTERNATES								
BIDDER	A-3	C-1	C-2			C-3			

High School Combination Oven

BID TAB

February 18, 2022 (2:00 PM)

Bid Category 06 - Elec	trical						
	ial	it of ance					
BIDDER		Affidav Compli	Base Bid	PLM Bond	G-1	A-1	

BIDDER	Famil	Compli	Base Bid	PLM Bond	G-1	A-1	A-2	A-3	C-1	C-2		C-3

ALTERNATES